
Belle Valley Basketball

8th Grade Girls Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent/Event Location Bus Info

30 Oct Mon 6:00 Emge Emge 4:15

2 Nov Thu 6:00 Grant Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

14 Nov Tue 7:00 West JH West JH 5:00

16 Nov Thu 7:00 Joe Arthur Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

20 Nov Mon 5:00 Pontiac Pontiac 4:00

28 Nov Tue 7:00 Whiteside Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

30 Nov Thu 7:00 Wolf Branch Wolf Branch 5:15

4 Dec Mon 7:00 Central JH Central JH 5:15

7 Dec Thu 6:00 Shiloh Shiloh 4:15

11-14 Dec Mon-Thu TBD Feeder Tournament Joe Arthur N/A

4 Jan Thu 6:30 Okawville Okawville 5:30 400 S Hanover St Okawville

Coach:  Patrick Gaul:  pgaul@bv119.net- - School Number: 236-4553

Athletic Director:  Todd Gleadle:  tgleadle@bv119.net - - School Number: 236-5209

AWAY GAME INFORMATION

Emge:  7401 Westchester Dr. Belleville, IL 62223 - - Phone:  (618) 397-8444

West Junior High:  840 Royal Heights Rd Belleville, IL 62226 - - Phone:  (618) 234-8200

Pontiac Junior High:  400 Ashland Ave, Fairview Heights, IL 62208 - - Phone:  (618) 233-2320

Wolf Branch:  410 Huntwood Rd Swansea, IL 62226 - - Phone:  (618) 277-2100

Central Junior High:  1801 Central School Rd, Belleville, IL 62220 - - Phone:  (618) 233-5378

Shiloh :  1 Wildcat Crossing Shiloh, IL 62269 - - Phone:  (618) 632-7434

Dawn Elser Elementary (Joseph Arthur):  309 Hartman Lane O'Fallon, IL 62269 - - Phone:  (618) 632-6336

Okawville Junior High:  400 S Hanover St. Okawville, IL 62271 - - Phone:  (618) 243-5201
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https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCPB7ebAYe5RQMQKLd6CDqaQ
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